| STANLEY CUP’

CHAMPIONS

® 2023

@ﬂ 225 ma 221 220%
QEmEnARE e,

PENALTY BOX

GOLDEN KNIGHTS
SHOOT 2X

VGK BENCH VISITOR BENCH

L/ ]

Center Ice Club 314

:

—\:ll
57/

il [ [T

ﬁ———___—

[ ot
- EEE= =

2023-24 FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP PRICING*

PREMIUM SEATING PRICE PER TICKET

Glass Seats Rows 162" | $565-°680

GENERAL SEATING PRICE PER TICKET

Lower Blue Line $186-°204

Lower Corners 163-°175

Lower Ends %151-°162

Mezzanine 593-°147

Lower Third Row 260
Upper Front 2 Rows $119-°135
Upper Center $104-°115
Upper Blue Line 91-°104
Upper Corner 5715-°96
Upper Ends 58-°82

"INCLUDES ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE
*FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDES 45 HOME GAMES

*PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE KNIGHT'S SALUTE DONATION ($200), SERVICE FEE PER ORDER (530) AND A $3 PER TICKET, PER GAME T-MOBILE FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS TICKETING TEAM:

. 702-645-4259

X TICKETS@VEGASGOLDENKNIGHTS.COM



+ Largest package savings off single-game prices.
- Resale availability via the VGK Ticket Exchange.

- buaranteed price protection.

+ Auto-enrollment for every Stanley Cup Playoff home game.
« Option to purchase discounted full season parking.

+ Access to exclusive Season Ticket Member event & gift.

+ Dedicated Membership Services Account Executive.

SEATING LEVEL:

Glass Seats Row 1

Glass Seats Row 2

Lower Third Row

Center Ice Club

Lower Blue Line - Shoot Twice
Lower Blue Line - Shoot Once

Lower Corners - Shoot Twice
Lower Ends -Shoot Twice

Mezzanine - Row A
Mezzanine - Row B
Mezzanine - Front Half
Mezzanine - Back Half
Upper - Row A

Upper - Row B

Upper Center - Front Half
Upper Center - Back Half

Upper Blue Line - Shoot Twice - Front Half
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Once - Front Half
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Twice - Back Half
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Once - Back Half
Upper Corner - Shoot Twice - Front Half
Upper Corner - Shoot Twice - Back Half
Upper Corner - Shoot Once - Front Half
Upper Gorner - Shoot Once - Back Half

Upper End - Front Half
Upper End - Back Half
Upper End - Back Rows

AINCLUDES ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE
*FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDES 45 HOME GAMES
*PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE KNIGHT'S SALUTE DONATION ($200), SERVICE FEE PER ORDER ($30) AND A $3 PER TICKET, PER GAME T-MOBILE FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE.

« Interest-free payment plan.

2023-24 FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & PRICING

The time is now! A limited number of Full Season Memberships are available for the 2023-24 season.

FULL SEASON MEMBER BENEFITS:

+ Merchandise & Single Game Suite Rental Discounts

» Opportunity to join the VGK Inner Circle.

- Foley Entertainment Group discounts on wine, hotel stays & more.
- Presale access for additional single game & Stanley Cup Playoff

tickets.

+ Priority access to other VGK events.

PRICE PER TICKET:

$680/ticket

$565
$260
$314
sa2o04
$186
8175

s162

s147
$135
$114
693
$135
$119
$115
s104
s104
§99
$99
§91
$96
887
$81
§75
$82
$70
$58

FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP:

$30,600/seat
$25,425
$11,700
$14,130
$9,180
$8,370
$7.875

$7,290

$6,615
$6,075
$5,130
64,185
$6,075
$5,355
$5,175

$4,680
$4,680
64,455
s4,455
64,095
$4,320
68,915
$3,645
63,375
$3,690
$3,150
$2,610



