



2023-24 FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP PRICING*

PREMIUM SEATING PRICE PER TICKET						
	Glass Seats Rows 1 & 2 ^	\$565-\$680		Lower Third Row	\$260	
GENERAL SEATING PRICE PER TICKET						
	Center Ice Club	\$ 31 4		Upper Front 2 Rows	\$119-\$135	
	Lower Blue Line	\$186-\$204		Upper Center	\$104-\$115	
	Lower Corners	\$163-\$175		Upper Blue Line	\$91-\$104	
	Lower Ends	\$151-\$162		Upper Corner	^{\$} 75− ^{\$} 96	
	Mezzanine	\$93-\$147		Upper Ends	\$58-\$82	

[^]INCLUDES ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE

^{*}FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDES 45 HOME GAMES

^{*}PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE KNIGHT'S SALUTE DONATION (\$200), SERVICE FEE PER ORDER (\$30) AND A \$3 PER TICKET, PER GAME T-MOBILE FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE.



2023-24 FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & PRICING

The time is now! A limited number of Full Season Memberships are available for the 2023-24 season.

FULL SEASON MEMBER BENEFITS:

- · Largest package savings off single-game prices.
- Resale availability via the VGK Ticket Exchange.
- Guaranteed price protection.
- Auto-enrollment for every Stanley Cup Playoff home game.
- Option to purchase discounted full season parking.
- Access to exclusive Season Ticket Member event & gift.
- Dedicated Membership Services Account Executive.

- Interest-free payment plan.
- Merchandise & Single Game Suite Rental Discounts
- Opportunity to join the VGK Inner Circle.
- Foley Entertainment Group discounts on wine, hotel stays & more.
- Presale access for additional single game & Stanley Cup Playoff tickets.
- Priority access to other VGK events.

SEATING LEVEL:	PRICE PER TICKET:	FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIP:
Glass Seats Row 1	\$680/ticket	\$30,600/seat
Glass Seats Row 2	\$565	\$25,425
Lower Third Row	\$260	\$11,700
Center Ice Club	\$314	\$14,130
Lower Blue Line - Shoot Twice	\$204	\$9,180
Lower Blue Line - Shoot Once	\$186	\$8,370
Lower Corners - Shoot Twice	\$175	\$7,875
Lower Corners - Shoot Once	\$163	\$7,335
Lower Ends -Shoot Twice	\$162	\$7,290
Lower Ends - Shoot Once	\$151	\$6,795
Mezzanine - Row A	\$147	\$6,615
Mezzanine - Row B	\$135	\$6,075
Mezzanine - Front Half	\$114	\$5,130
Mezzanine - Back Half	\$93	\$4,185
Upper - Row A	\$135	\$6,075
Upper - Row B	\$119	\$5,355
Upper Center - Front Half	\$115	\$5,175
Upper Center - Back Half	\$104	\$4,680
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Twice - Front Half	\$104	\$4,680
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Once - Front Half	\$99	\$4,455
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Twice - Back Half	\$99	\$4,455
Upper Blue Line - Shoot Once - Back Half	\$91	\$4,095
Upper Corner - Shoot Twice - Front Half	\$96	\$4,320
Upper Corner - Shoot Twice - Back Half	\$87	\$8,915
Upper Corner - Shoot Once - Front Half	\$81	\$3,645
Upper Corner - Shoot Once - Back Half	\$75	\$3,375
Upper End - Front Half	\$82	\$3,690
Upper End - Back Half	\$70	\$3,150
Upper End - Back Rows	\$58	\$2,610

[^]INCLUDES ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE

^{*}FULL SEASON MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDES 45 HOME GAMES

^{*}PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE KNIGHT'S SALUTE DONATION (\$200). SERVICE FEE PER ORDER (\$30) AND A \$3 PER TICKET. PER GAME T-MOBILE FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE.